昕煒達科技有限公司
BB-10W-007-BP LED Bulb
Specifications：
Model BB-10W-007-BP-C BB-10W-007-BP-W
Input AC 100V~240V
Power Consumption 10W
Power Factor >0.9
LED Source From Taiwan
LED Quantity 1W SMD2835*12pcs
C C T 5700K 3000K
C R I >80
Luminous Flux 880 Lm 850 Lm
Illuminance@1M  105 Lux  98 Lux
Illuminance@2M  26 Lux 25 Lux
Illuminance@3M 12 Lux 11 Lux
Beam Angle 160°
Operating Temperature 0°C~40°C
Operating Humidity 20%~90%
Base E27
Materials Aluminum, PC
Dimensions D×H=ψ65×130mm
Weight 75g
Certification CE(IEC 62560/IEC 62471), BSMI
Made in Taiwan